
MON

TUES

WED  

THUR

FRI

   email:     

NAME:

Dept Mtngs
as needed

4-5:30

DR. ELIZA MORRIS     -   ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR'S SCHEDULE
FALL 2024

3:00-
3:50

4:00-
4:50

1:00-
1:50

5:00-
5:50

eliza.morris@csus.edu

OFFICE:  SQU 432

Phys 184
12:00 - 1:15

ONLINE

Phys 11A
Lec 01

TSC1001

 

Colloquia
4-5:30

MND 1015

Online office hours by appointment

11:00-
11:50

Curricu-
lum

Meetings

Ext: (916) 278-7687

2:00-
2:50

  

Phys 184
10:30-11:45

ONLINE

Phys 184
12:00 - 1:15

ONLINE

8:00-
8:50

9:00-
9:50

10:00-
10:50

MORRIS, ELIZA

12:00-
12:50

Office
Hour

TSC1001

Office
Hour

TSC1001

Phys 184
10:30-11:45

ONLINE

Phys 11A
Lec 01

TSC1001

Phys 11A
Dis 02

TSC1001


